KIA Racing_; Opportunity

_

Manga 3 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 2 03-05-2014 08:43. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 50.300 +0.775 13:40:18.408 5 51.374 +0.759 13:37:04.552
(15) Mauricio Moreira 10 49.738 +0.213 13:41:08.146 6 51.513 +0.898 13:37:56.065
1 52.096 +2.955 13:33:31.140 1 49.659 +0.134 13:41:57.805 7 51.248 +0.633 13:38:47.313
2 49.152 +0.011 13:34:20.292 12 49.661 +0.136 13:42:47.466 8 51.387 +0.772 13:39:38.700
3 49.450 +0.309 13:35:09.742 9 51.219 +0.604 13:40:29.919
4 49.141 - 13:35:58.883 (5) Pedro Lopes 10 51.652 +1.037 13:41:21.571
5 49.209 +0.068 13:36:48.092 1 54.450 +4.476 13:33:34.611 1 51.458 +0.843 13:42:13.029
6 49.356 +0.215 13:37:37.448 2 50.624 +0.650 13:34:25.235 12 51.265 +0.650 13:43:04.294
7 49.298 +0.157 13:38:26.746 3 50.382 +0.408 13:35:15.617
8 49.158 +0.017 13:39:15.904 4 49.989 +0.015 13:36:05.606 (2) Gilberto Cavalinhos
9 49.349 +0.208 13:40:05.253 5 50.156 +0.182 13:36:55.762 1 57.931 +6.864 13:33:38.874
10 49.307 +0.166 13:40:54.560 6 50.540 +0.566 13:37:46.302 2 51.869 +0.802 13:34:30.743
11 49.506 +0.365 13:41:44.066 7 50.260 +0.286 13:38:36.562 3 51.143 +0.076 13:35:21.886
12 49.512 +0.371 13:42:33.578 8 51.015 +1.041 13:39:27.577 4 51.941 +0.874 13:36:13.827
9 50.661 +0.687 13:40:18.238 5 51.100 +0.033 13:37:04.927
(18) Gabriel Rocha 10 50.767 +0.793 13:41:09.005 6 51.357 +0.290 13:37:56.284
1 52.440 +3.466 13:33:31.358 1 49.974 - 13:41:58.979 7 51.479 +0.412 13:38:47.763
2 49.240 +0.266 13:34:20.598 12 51.144 +1.170 13:42:50.123 8 51.114 +0.047 13:39:38.877
3 49.511 +0.537 13:35:10.109 9 51.179 +0.112 13:40:30.056
4 48.974 - 13:35:59.083 (12) Nelson Borga 10 51.906 +0.839 13:41:21.962
5 49.185 +0.211 13:36:48.268 1 54.862 +4.907 13:33:35.412 1 51.483 +0.416 13:42:13.445
6 49.511 +0.537 13:37:37.779 2 50.526 +0.571 13:34:25.938 12 | 51.067 - 13:43:04.512
7 49.204 +0.230 13:38:26.983 3 50.531 +0.576 13:35:16.469
8 49.352 +0.378 13:39:16.335 4 50.315 +0.360 13:36:06.784 (6) Joao Matos
9 49.147 +0.173 13:40:05.482 5 50.346 +0.391 13:36:57.130 1 58.589 +7.344 13:33:40.875
10 49.264 +0.290 13:40:54.746 6 50.461 +0.506 13:37:47.591 2 52.692 +1.447 13:34:33.567
1 49.584 +0.610 13:41:44.330 7 49.955 - 13:38:37.546 3 51.245 - 13:35:24.812
12 49.607 +0.633 13:42:33.937 8 50.422 +0.467 13:39:27.968 4 52.138 +0.893 13:36:16.950
9 51.672 +1.717 13:40:19.640 5 52.164 +0.919 13:37:09.114
(8) Pedro CArreira 10 50.407 +0.452 13:41:10.047 6 51.623 +0.378 13:38:00.737
1 53.287 +3.830 13:33:32.900 1 50.943 +0.988 13:42:00.990 7 52.794 +1.549 13:38:53.531
2 50.741 +1.284 13:34:23.641 12 50.385 +0.430 13:42:51.375 8 51.667 +0.422 13:39:45.198
3 49.589 +0.132 13:35:13.230 9 52.302 +1.057 13:40:37.500
4 49.685 +0.228 13:36:02.915 (9) Tiago Oliveira 10 51.849 +0.604 13:41:29.349
5 49.457 - 13:36:52.372 1 56.187 +5.869 13:33:37.684 1 52.561 +1.316 13:42:21.910
6 49.545 +0.088 13:37:41.917 2 51.112 +0.794 13:34:28.796 12 51.290 +0.045 13:43:13.200
7 49.641 +0.184 13:38:31.558 3 50.734 +0.416 13:35:19.530
8 49.972 +0.515 13:39:21.530 4 51.622 +1.304 13:36:11.152 (13) Carlos de S&
9 49.755 +0.298 13:40:11.285 5 51.030 +0.712 13:37:02.182 1 54.756 +4.254 13:33:37.155
10 49.630 +0.173 13:41:00.915 6 50.667 +0.349 13:37:52.849 2 51.157 +0.655 13:34:28.312
1 49.626 +0.169 13:41:50.541 7 50.318 - 13:38:43.167 3 50.894 +0.392 13:35:19.206
12 50.668 +1.211 13:42:41.209 8 51.782 +1.464 13:39:34.949 4 51.735 +1.233 13:36:10.941
9 51.470 +1.152 13:40:26.419 5 57.919 +7.417 13:37:08.860
(3) Diogo Casinhas 10 50.622 +0.304 13:41:17.041 6 51.242 +0.740 13:38:00.102
1 52.567 +3.666 13:33:33.361 1 50.472 +0.154 13:42:07.513 7 52.813 +2.311 13:38:52.915
2 49.628 1+0.727 13:34:22.989 12 50.712 +0.394 13:42:58.225 8 52.529 +2.027 13:39:45.444
3 49.618 +0.717 13:35:12.607 9 57.397 +6.895 13:40:42.841
4 49.200 +0.299 13:36:01.807 (17) Fernando Martins 10 50.502 - 13:41:33.343
5 48.901 - 13:36:50.708 1 55.579 +4.500 13:33:35.923 11 51.456 +0.954 13:42:24.799
6 49.222 +0.321 13:37:39.930 2 51.472 +0.393 13:34:27.395 12 50.703 +0.201 13:43:15.502
7 49.391 +0.490 13:38:29.321 3 51.179 +0.100 13:35:18.574
8 49.179 +0.278 13:39:18.500 4 51.305 +0.226 13:36:09.879 (4) Daniel Conceigéo
9 48.977 +0.076 13:40:07.477 5 51.209 +0.130 13:37:01.088 1 58.813 +7.644 13:33:40.527
10 49.178 +0.277 13:40:56.655 6 51.124 +0.045 13:37:52.212 2 52173 +1.004 13:34:32.700
11 49.187 +0.286 13:41:45.842 7 51.248 +0.169 13:38:43.460 3 51.835 +0.666 13:35:24.535
12 49.227 +0.326 13:42:35.069 8 51.079 - 13:39:34.539 4 51.750 +0.581 13:36:16.285
9 51.732 +0.653 13:40:26.271 5 51.684 +0.515 13:37:07.969
(14) Jose Miguel Campos 10 51.151 +0.072 13:41:17.422 6 52.237 +1.068 13:38:00.206
1 55.712 +6.187 13:33:35.571 1 51.152 +0.073 13:42:08.574 7 53.650 +2.481 13:38:53.856
2 52.026 +2.501 13:34:27.597 12 51.510 +0.431 13:43:00.084 8 53.666 +2.497 13:39:47.522
3 50.168 +0.643 13:35:17.765 9 51.807 +0.638 13:40:39.329
4 49.525 - 13:36:07.290 (7) Ricardo Matos 10 51.880 +0.711 13:41:31.209
5 49.977 +0.452 13:36:57.267 1 57.138 +6.523 13:33:38.415 1" 54.104 +2.935 13:42:25.313
6 50.926 +1.401 13:37:48.193 2 50.615 - 13:34:29.030 12 51.169 - 13:43:16.482
7 50.062 +0.537 13:38:38.255 3 51.433 +0.818 13:35:20.463
8 49.853 +0.328 13:39:28.108 4 52.715 +2.100 13:36:13.178 (16) Filipe Caldeira
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KIA Racing Opportunity

_

Manga 3 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 2 03-05-2014 08:43. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 59.708 +9.207 13:33:41.441
2 58.446 +7.945 13:34:39.887
3 52.168 +1.667 13:35:32.055
4 51.243 +0.742 13:36:23.298
5 51.854 +1.353 13:37:15.152
6 51.490 +0.989 13:38:06.642
7 51.779 +1.278 13:38:58.421
8 50.675 +0.174 13:39:49.096
9 50.501 - 13:40:39.597
10 51.798 +1.297 13:41:31.395
11 1:00.433 +9.932 13:42:31.828
12 51.338 +0.837 13:43:23.166
(11) Bernardo Ferra
1 54,092 +4.396 13:33:34.630
2 51.661 +1.965 13:34:26.291
3 50.374 +0.678 13:35:16.665
4 50.560 +0.864 13:36:07.225
5 50.454 +0.758 13:36:57.679
6 50.457 +0.761 13:37:48.136
7 49.696 - 13:38:37.832
8 50.865 +1.169 13:39:28.697
9 50.492 +0.796 13:40:19.189
10 49.913 +0.217 13:41:09.102
11 1:53.877 +1:04.181 13:43:02.979

Printed: 03-05-2014 18:42:40

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Pedro Vieira

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2



